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Kate Griffiths <viamed.kate.griffiths@gmail.com>

Re: INQ70 - quotation for Medical Oxygen Sensor OOM201

1 message

mary antoun <maryantoun4@gmail.com> 10 December 2021 at 13:53
To: "kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk" <kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk>

Lebanon 10.12.2021

Dear Kate,
Good day 

Yes please update the proforma as i have requested in my previous email
I will be sending you money through bank (a friend of mine bank account)
Since you don't accept western union!
And we don't have Paypal in Lebanon

It's beginning to look a lot like Christmas

Ho Ho Ho Ho

Merry Christmas

If you require any further information, please feel free to contact me.

I’m looking forward to your reply.

Best Regards,

Mary Antoun

Get Outlook for Android

From: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> on behalf of Kate Griffiths <office@viamed.co.uk>

Sent: Friday, December 10, 2021 3:23:50 PM

To: mary antoun <maryantoun4@gmail.com>

Subject: Re: INQ70 - quotation for Medical Oxygen Sensor OOM201
 
Good afternoon Mary,

Just a quick email to ask if you would like me to proceed with updating your proforma invoice as per my previous
email?

Many thanks.

Kind regards

Kate Griffiths

Viamed is now enacting a coronavirus contingency plan to allow sales and admin staff to work from home,
and I am now working remotely. Telephone calls to the main office will be answered remotely, but please
continue to use email where possible.
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